126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888 T 401.467.8232 F 401.941.2960 SALES@DAYOLITE.COM WWW.DAYOLITE.COM 129
TYPE
Jazz
J
A
Z
-A
P

3 3/4"
[95.25 mm]
Ordering Guide
JAZ-AP DI
MODEL NO. DIRECTION
4 = 4 ft
8 = 8 ft
For other, please
enter row length
(eg. 48 = 48 ft)
UNV =
120/277
WM = Wall
Mount
JAZ-AP
MOUNTING ROW LENGTH FINISH OPTIONS
W = White
CC = Custom
Color
VOLTAGE
DI = Direct/
Indirect
NUMBER OF
LAMPS
1
2
LAMPS
T8
T5
T5HO
40CF
50CF
DIM = Dimming Ballast
EPC = Emergency Battery Pack
EMC= Emergency Circuit
TCW= Two Circuit Wiring
OTH = Other options available,
see page 355
Jazz
J
A
Z
-A
P
-W
M
130 WWW.DAYOLITE.COM
Day-O-Lite reserves the right to change product specifications without notice for product improvement.
Linear Sections and Suspension Location
Photometry
0
45
90
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
Vert.
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 292 292 292 292 292
10 309 316 301 309 296
20 322 325 304 294 296
30 325 321 295 285 258
40 298 304 292 256 234
50 277 275 250 230 192
60 250 240 226 195 166
70 211 207 191 161 128
80 165 161 150 135 94.6
90 126 130 127 141 75.2
100 362 368 368 406 201
110 853 840 793 643 379
120 1208 1148 1003 833 509
130 1291 1240 1095 932 627
140 1304 1255 1155 1001 719
150 1269 1254 1177 1027 808
160 1254 1226 1157 979 857